
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Merel KEYSERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D10B
Afstand : 2220m
Tijd : 0:46:02 (20'17"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lena HEINFELDNER 0:32:46
2. Marij SIMKENS 0:35:28
3. Nora HANS 0:42:45

1. 108 00:09:18 262m 35'30"/km
2. 109 00:06:08 00:15:26 251m 24'26"/km
3. 170 00:04:26 00:19:52 122m 36'20"/km
4. 101 00:03:25 00:23:17 147m 23'15"/km
5. 102 00:02:19 00:25:36 181m 12'48"/km
6. 103 00:02:22 00:27:58 145m 16'19"/km
7. 104 00:02:43 00:30:41 136m 19'59"/km
8. 105 00:04:58 00:35:39 232m 21'24"/km
9. 106 00:03:52 00:39:31 247m 15'39"/km

10. 163 00:02:25 00:41:56 135m 17'54"/km
11. 220 00:03:28 00:45:24 260m 13'20"/km
12. 999 00:00:38 00:46:02 101m 6'16"/km
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